
 

 
 

GOVERNANCE MEETING DAY MONTH TIME LOCATION 

Senate Orientation Monday 12-Sep-22 10:30 - 12:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Orientation Lunch Monday 12-Sep-22 12:30 - 1:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 21-Sep-22 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate (Degrees) Wednesday 19-Oct-22 2:15 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 16-Nov-22 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 7-Dec-22 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 18-Jan-23 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate (Degrees) Wednesday 15-Feb-23 2:15 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 22-Mar-23 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 19-Apr-23 2:30 pm Leacock 232 
Senate Wednesday 10-May-23 2:30 pm Leacock 232     

 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 30-Aug-22 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 27-Sep-22 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 25-Oct-22 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating 
(for December Senate) 

Tuesday 8-Nov-22 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 

Senate Nominating Tuesday 31-Jan-23 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 7-Mar-23 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 28-Mar-23 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Senate Nominating Tuesday 25-Apr-23 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302     

 
Steering Committee Tuesday 6-Sep-22 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 4-Oct-22 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 1-Nov-22 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee 
(for December Senate) 

Tuesday 22-Nov-22 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 

Steering Committee Tuesday 10-Jan-23 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 7-Feb-23 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 14-Mar-23 10:30 - 11:30 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 4-Apr-23 10:30 - 11:30 pm James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee Tuesday 2-May-23 9:00 - 10:00 am James Admin 301/302 
Steering Committee 
(Degrees - Email Vote) 

Tuesday 16-May-23 10:30 - 11:30 am N/A 

 

Note: Honorary Degrees and Convocations Committee meeting dates are forthcoming. 
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